
2025-2026 University of Maine Women's Ice Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 4, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 0-4   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-4   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

Shots Penalties Goals
# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% +/- PEN-MIN MIN MAJ OTH PP SH FG GW GT OT HT PN UA BLK

26 Sundby, Kendall 4 0 2 2 6 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

13 Boarder, Mikayla 4 1 0 1 13 .077 -4 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

6 Hanson, Gracie 4 1 0 1 2 .500 -2 2-15 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

11 Michaud, Isabelle 4 1 0 1 7 .143 -3 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

20 Podewell, Mackenzie 4 1 0 1 3 .333 -4 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7

14 Ryan, Haley 4 1 0 1 2 .500 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 Fetch, Lily 4 0 1 1 9 .000 -4 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

28 Fong, Paige 4 0 1 1 0 .000 -5 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

8 Shea, Lila 4 0 1 1 1 .000 -4 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 Shea, Lila 4 0 1 1 1 .000 -4 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

19 Stevenson, Ava 4 0 1 1 9 .000 -3 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

16 Wurm, Raegan 4 0 1 1 3 .000 -3 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

17 Altiman, Ali 4 0 0 0 4 .000 -4 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 Britt, Jaidyn 4 0 0 0 3 .000 -4 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

29 Browne, Darragh 1 0 0 0 1 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Brunette, Danielle 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Curl, Brenna 4 0 0 0 1 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

18 Foss, Frederikke 4 0 0 0 0 .000 -3 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Jacob, Stephanie 4 0 0 0 12 .000 -3 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

9 Johnson, Sophia 2 0 0 0 0 .000 -1 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

33 Lahtinen, Kiia 4 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Rucinski, Campbell 4 0 0 0 4 .000 -5 3-6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

12 Sandilands, Sade 3 0 0 0 0 .000 -5 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

TM Team 4 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 4 5 8 13 81 .062 -64 14-39 12 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 84
Opponents 4 17 30 47 180 .094 +58 9-18 9 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 1 0 0 0 30

Goal Average Saves Record Goals Allowed
# Goalie GP-GS MIN GA AVG SV SV% W L T SHO PP SH EN PEN SOG

33 Lahtinen, Kiia 4-4 241:36 17 4.22 163 .906 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TM Team 4-0 01:08 0 .00 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 4-0 242:44 17 4.20 163 .906 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Opponents 4-0 242:44 5 1.24 75 .938 4 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0



2025-2026 University of Maine Women's Ice Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 4, 2025)

 
 

# Power Play Scoring GP G A PTS SHOTS PCT
17 Altiman, Ali 4 0 0 0 0 0
13 Boarder, Mikayla 4 0 0 0 0 0
4 Britt, Jaidyn 4 0 0 0 0 0
29 Browne, Darragh 1 0 0 0 0 0
15 Brunette, Danielle 1 0 0 0 0 0
22 Curl, Brenna 4 0 0 0 0 0
7 Fetch, Lily 4 0 0 0 0 0
28 Fong, Paige 4 0 0 0 0 0
18 Foss, Frederikke 4 0 0 0 0 0
6 Hanson, Gracie 4 0 0 0 0 0
23 Jacob, Stephanie 4 0 0 0 0 0
9 Johnson, Sophia 2 0 0 0 0 0
33 Lahtinen, Kiia 4 0 0 0 0 0
11 Michaud, Isabelle 4 0 0 0 0 0
20 Podewell, Mackenzie 4 0 0 0 0 0
5 Rucinski, Campbell 4 0 0 0 0 0
14 Ryan, Haley 4 0 0 0 0 0
12 Sandilands, Sade 3 0 0 0 0 0
8 Shea, Lila 4 0 0 0 0 0
8 Shea, Lila 4 0 0 0 0 0
19 Stevenson, Ava 4 0 0 0 0 0
26 Sundby, Kendall 4 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 4 0 0 0 0 0
16 Wurm, Raegan 4 0 0 0 0 0


